
Virtual reality

180

4

10

10

12

800

1050

No

Yes

Yes

North America

Outside North America

Type

Total Cycle time per play (Seconds)

Players per machine (Maximum Permissible)

Height (Feet)

Width (Feet)

Length (Depth) (Feet)

Weight (KG)

Shipping weight

Structural Bolting To  Floor

Can work outdoors

Operator Required

Technical Speci�cations

208 V Tri Phase & 110V Single Phase

Electrical Requirements

Haunted Hospital

400 V Tri Phase & 220V Single Phase


