

## **Haunted Hospital**

Technical Specifications	
Туре	Virtual reality
Total Cycle time per play (Seconds)	180
Players per machine (Maximum Permissible)	4
Height (Feet)	10
Width (Feet)	10
Length (Depth) (Feet)	12
Weight (KG)	800
Shipping weight	1050
Structural Bolting To Floor	No
Can work outdoors	Yes
Operator Required	Yes
Electrical Requirements	
North America	208 V Tri Phase & 110V Single Phase
Outside North America	400 V Tri Phase & 220V Single Phase